

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

74 WRIT PETITION NO. 10370 OF 2021

75 WRIT PETITION NO. 3408 OF 2025

76 WRIT PETITION NO. 3742 OF 2025

77 WRIT PETITION NO. 4488 OF 2025

78 WRIT PETITION NO. 4774 OF 2025

79 WRIT PETITION NO. 4973 OF 2025

80 WRIT PETITION NO. 4981 OF 2025

81 WRIT PETITION NO. 7569 OF 2025

82 WRIT PETITION NO. 8427 OF 2025

83 WRIT PETITION NO. 8448 OF 2025

84 WRIT PETITION NO. 8489 OF 2025

85 WRIT PETITION NO. 8501 OF 2025

86 WRIT PETITION NO. 8566 OF 2025

87 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 132 OF 2025

88 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 220 OF 2025

CORAM : S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : 12th AUGUST, 2025.

P.C. :-

Await Service.

Stand over for six weeks.

Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J]

grt/-